ces
sca
ste
rs.
co
m
42

Radius
Optional Bearings
(Order information
below chart)
 Wheel Descriptions
Swivel Top Plate
Roller Bearing
Caster Models
Weight lbs
(Rigid Deduct
1.5 lbs)
Rigid Top Plate
Roller Bearing
Caster Models
Colson 4 Series Casters (2" tread widths) • Top  Plate Swivel & Rigid • Capacity to 1250 lbs
Phenolic	 4.03109.339	 4.03108.339	 Delrin, PPBB	 5 1/4"	 3 3/16"	 4 3/4
Maxim	 4.03109.539	 4.03108.539	 Delrin, Bronze, PPBB	 5 1/4"	 3 3/16"	 4 3/4
Performa Rubber (Flat/Conductive)	 4.04109.459 COND	 4.04108.459 COND	 PPBB	 5 5/8"	 3 9/16"	 5 3/4
Performa Rubber (Flat/Black)	 4.04109.459.2	 4.04108.459.2	 Delrin, Prec. Ball, PPBB	 5 5/8"	 3 9/16"	 5 3/4
Performa Rubber (Flat/Grey)	 4.04109.459	 4.04108.459	 Delrin, Prec. Ball, PPBB	 5 5/8"	 3 9/16"	 5 3/4
Performa Rubber (Round)	 4.04109.559	 4.04108.559	 Delrin, Prec. Ball, PPBB	 5 5/8"	 3 9/16"	 5 3/4
Trans-forma LT (Flat)	 4.04109.4B9	 4.04108.4B9	 Delrin, PPBB	 5 5/8"	 3 9/16"	 5 3/4
Trans-forma (Flat)	 4.04109.4E9	 4.04108.4E9	 Delrin, PPBB	 5 5/8"	 3 9/16"	 5 3/4
Moldon Rubber (Cast iron core)	 4.04109.649.7	 4.04108.649.7	 Delrin, PPBB	 5 5/8"	 3 9/16"	 7 1/4
Polyolefin	 4.04109.839	 4.04108.839	 Delrin, Plain, PPBB	 5 5/8"	 3 9/16"	 4 1/2
Trans-forma HD (Flat)	 4.04109.4F9	 4.04108.4F9	 Delrin, PPBB	 5 5/8"	 3 9/16"	 5 3/4
Polyurethane HI-TECH	 4.04109.929	 4.04108.929	 Delrin, PPBB	 5 5/8"	 3 9/16"	 4 3/4
Moldon Polyurethane (Aluminum core)	 4.04109.939	 4.04108.939	 Delrin, PPBB	 5 5/8"	 3 9/16"	 5 1/4
Moldon Polyurethane (Cast iron core)	 4.04109.949.7	 4.04108.949.7	 Delrin, PPBB	 5 5/8"	 3 9/16"	 7 1/4
Maxim	 4.04109.539	 4.04108.539	 Delrin, Bronze, PPBB	 5 5/8"	 3 9/16"	 4 1/8